RE: SHOPRITE DC CENTURION 117805078/1054645504

Jean Kruger
To & Donovan Mageer  Selwyn Kok; © Thuli Mbele;  Christina Hayes; € Heinrich Veer

Hi Donovan

Please note that this arder ( 117805078 } was done by one of the DBN local vehicles due ta vehicle availability on the day as we cannot co-load due to space constraints.

Kind Regards

From: Donovan Magee <donovan{@irsa,ce.za>

Sent: Thursday, August 8, 2024 2:36 PM

To: lean Kruger <jean@lrsa.co.za>; Selwyn Kok <selvnym@irsa.co.za>; Thuli Mbele <thuli
Subject: RE: SHOPRITE DC CENTURION 117805078/1054645504

Irsa.co.za>; Christina Hayes <nina@Irsa.co.za»; Heinrich Veer <heinrich@lrsa.co.za>

Hi Jean

Is Libra sorted your side? And were you able to get any update yet?

From: Jean Kruger <jean@|rsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, August 8, 2024 12:44 PM

To: Selwyn Kok <selwyn@lrsa.co.za>; Thuli Mbele <thuli@lrsa.ce.za>; Christina Hayes <nina
Subject: RE; SHOPRITE DC CENTURION 117805078/1054645504

irsa.co.2a>; Donovan Magee <donovan@irsa.co.za>; Helnrich Vieer <heinrich@lrsa.co.za>

Hial

Please note that Libra is down at the moment and can’t canfirm, however please note that the order 117805078 appears to be the order which was separated and delivery by secondary fleet.

Once we have feedback, we witl update.

Kind Regards

From: Sehwyn Kok <selwyn@|rsa.co.z3>

Sent: Thursday, August 8, 2024 11:46 AM

To: lean Kruger <jean@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: Thuli Mbele <thuli@irsa.co.2a>; Christina Hayes <nina@Irsa.co.za>; Donovan Magee <gdonovan@!rsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer <hginrich@lrsa.co.za>
Subject: RE: SHOPRITE DC CENTURION 117805078/1054645504

Hilran




